
Fried Calamari 
lightly-dusted, fried to a golden brown, 
served with tomato sauce $13.99

Mozzarella Logs  
(4) fresh mozzarella, breaded & 
flash-fried golden brown, served with 
tomato sauce $10.99

Garlic Knots  
(6) served with tomato sauce $4.99

Jalapeño Poppers
breaded jalapeño peppers, stuffed with 
cheddar cheese, flash fried, served with 
ranch $9.99
Onion Rings 
served with boom boom sauce $9.99

Mussels & Clams Bowl
choice of marinara sauce or white wine 
garlic, served with garlic bread $15.99
Fried Ravioli
large cheese ravioli, panko encrusted, 
flash fried, served with tomato sauce 
$10.99
Mozzarella Caprese 
fresh mozzarella, Roma tomatoes, 
EVOO, fresh basil, balsamic glaze 
$12.99

Famous Chicken Tenders 
breaded chicken tenderloin, french fries, 
served with honey mustard $11.99

Fried Zucchini 
lightly-breaded & flash-fried zucchini 
sticks, tossed with Parmesan cheese, 
with ranch & boom boom sauce $9.99

Lunch 11-3 Dinner 3-Close

Starters

    Jumbo Chicken Wings 
    Cooked to order. 1/2 dozen $10.99  dozen $17.99 

Parmesan-Garlic, Buffalo, Chesapeake, BBQ

Classic Salads
Top your salad off!  
Grilled Chicken $4.99 | Grilled Shrimp (5)  $9.99 | Grilled Salmon $10.99

Served with garlic bread.

House Salad 
field greens, grape tomatoes, cucumbers, 
onions, pepperoncini & Kalamata olives, 
served with house dressing $8.99

Caesar Salad 
Romaine lettuce, Parmesan cheese, 
creamy Caesar dressing, garlic croutons 
$8.99

Greek Salad 
field greens, grape tomatoes, cucumbers, 
onion, pepperoncini, Kalamata olives & 
feta cheese, house dressing $9.99

Tuna Salad 
field greens, grape tomatoes, cucumbers, 
albacore tuna salad, black olives, 
balsamic vinaigrette $12.99

Chopped Salad 
field greens, hearts of palm, hard boiled 
eggs, grape tomatoes, cucumbers, turkey, 
salami, ham, shredded mozzarella, 
cheddar, crispy onions, ranch dressing  
$12.99 

Portobello Salad
field greens, red roasted peppers, feta 
cheese, grilled portobello mushrooms, 
balsamic vinaigrette $12.99

Dressings: 
House, Ranch, Balsamic Vinaigrette, 
Caesar, Lemon Vinaigrette, 
Blue Cheese, 1000 Island

Soup
Italian Wedding Soup $6.99  Pasta Fagoli Soup $6.99

N.Y. Heroes
Choice of French Fries or Side Salad: House or Caesar (For Greek add $.99)  

Italian Stallion 
ham, salami, capicolla, provolone, balsamic spread, lettuce, tomato, red onions, banana 
peppers, oil & vinegar, oregano $13.99

Meatball Parmigiana 
meatballs, zesty tomato sauce, Parmesan cheese & mozzarella $12.99

Chicken Parmigiana 
breaded chicken breast, zesty tomato sauce, Parmesan cheese & mozzarella $13.99

Eggplant Parmigiana 
pan-fried eggplant, zesty tomato sauce, Parmesan cheese & mozzarella $12.99

Chicken B.L.T.A. 
(grilled or crispy) chicken breast, provolone, applewood bacon, lettuce, tomato, avocado 
& mayo $13.99 

Portobello Caprese 
grilled portobello, red roasted peppers, fresh mozzarella, roma tomatoes, EVOO, garlic, 
balsamic mayo spread $12.99

Tuna Melt 
freshly prepared Albacore tuna salad, melted provolone cheese & roma tomatoes, olive 
oil, oregano $12.99

Cheesesteak World 

Original Philly 100% chopped rib eye, fried onions, Cheese Wiz $12.99
The Steak Hoagie chicken or steak, 
fried onions, American cheese, mayo, lettuce, Roma tomato, banana peppers $12.99 

  *Make it a Supreme!  Add Mushrooms & Green Peppers $.99

Pizza Steak chicken or steak, fried onions, zesty pizza sauce, mozzarella $12.99
The Diablo chicken or steak, fried onions, jalapeño peppers, provolone, 
boom-boom sauce $13.99
The Florentine chicken or steak, roasted garlic, sautéed baby spinach, 
provolone, balsamic mayo spread $12.99
The Tzatziki chicken or steak, cucumbers, lettuce, tomato, Kalamata olives, red 
onions, feta, tzatziki sauce $13.99

Choice of French Fries or Side Salad: House or Caesar (For Greek add $.99)  

Sides

Pasta Lovers Served with garlic bread. Gluten-Free Pasta Add $2

Old-Time Favorites

Menu Advisory: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, 
shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.  
Menu pricing subject to change.

Penne Vodka 
penne pasta with our famous creamy vodka sauce  
L $10.99 D $14.99 

Penne Fuggedaboudit 
grilled chicken, sun-dried tomatoes, mushrooms, broccoli, creamy rosé sauce 
L $12.99 D $16.99

Angel Hair Bennet 
mushrooms, zucchini, spinach, grape tomatoes, creamy pesto sauce 
L $11.99 D $15.99

Gnocchi Caprese
potato dumplings, marinara sauce, fresh mozzarella, baked to perfection  
L $11.99 D $15.99 

Spaghetti Clams
fresh littleneck clams with a choice of marinara or white wine garlic sauce 
L $14.99 D $18.99

Spaghetti Mussels
fresh P.E.I. mussels with a choice of marinara or white wine garlic sauce 
L $13.99 D $17.99

Shrimp Soprano 
Gulf shrimp, your choice of spicy marinara sauce or scampi sauce over spaghetti 
L $14.99 D $18.99

Eggplant Parmigiana 
pan-fried eggplant, covered with zesty tomato sauce & mozzarella cheese, baked to 
perfection, served with spaghetti 
L $11.99 D $15.99

Spaghetti Mamma 
with your choice of meatballs, meat sauce or combo 
L $10.99 D $14.99 

The Perfect Baked Ziti 
ziti pasta tossed with rosé sauce & fresh ricotta cheese, topped with mozzarella cheese 
& baked to perfection 
L $10.99 D $14.99 

Fettuccine Alfredo 
egg noodles tossed in our creamy Parmesan Alfredo sauce with fresh basil 
L $10.99 D $14.99 Add: Chicken $4.99 Shrimp (5) $9.99 Broccoli $2.99 

Chicken My Way 
choose from parmigiana style, piccata style, marsala style served with angel hair 
L $13.99 D $17.99

The Empire Lasagna 
stacked high, 100% ground beef, lotsa cheese, tomato-bechemal sauce, baked to 
perfection D $15.99 

Salmone Piccata
pan-seared fresh salmon filet, capers, garlic lemon sauce, served with angel hair pasta  
D $21.99 

Baked Cheese Ravioli
large cheese ravioli, tomato sauce, topped with melted mozzarella, baked to perfection  
L $11.99 D $15.99

Served on an 10” 
Italian Sub Roll.

Served with garlic bread.
Gluten-Free Pasta Add $2

House Salad $3.99
Caesar Salad $3.99
Greek Salad $4.99

French Fries $4.99
Meatballs $6.99
Broccoli $5.99

Baby Spinach $6.99
Mushrooms $5.99
Garlic Bread $3.99
with cheese $4.99

Served on an 10” 
Italian Sub Roll.

Call us! 
(410) 352-7780

Follow us on Instagram and Facebook! @thegoodguysnypizza



House Salad .....................................................$33.99 ..............$49.99

Caesar Salad ....................................................$33.99 .............$49.99

Greek Salad ......................................................$35.99 .............$54.99

Chopped Salad ................................................$39.99 .............$59.99

Portobello Salad .............................................$39.99 .............$59.99

Tuna Salad .......................................................$39.99 .............$59.99

Combo #1
Any Two Slices

& Drink
$9.99

Combo #2
Two Cheese

Slices & Drink
$8.49

Combo #3
Any Slice, Side Salad

& Drink
$9.99

Combo #4
Any soup, Side Salad

& Drink
$11.99

thegoodguysnypizza.com

25 Hooks Lane Suite 100 
Pikesville, MD 21208

(410) 352-7780

Sun-Thurs 11am to 9:00pm
Fri & Sat 11am to 10:00pm

CALL AHEAD FOR A QUICK CARRYOUT PICKUP!

Visit us online!

Phone

SLIDER Trays

Catering Menu is not valid with any coupons or other offers.

Spaghetti Mamma ......................................$59.99 ................$99.99

Perfect Baked Ziti........................................$59.99 ...............$99.99

Lasagna ..........................................................$59.99 ...............$99.99

Chicken My Way ...........................................$69.99 ..............$119.99

Penne Vodka ................................................$59.99 ................$99.99

Shrimp Soprano ..........................................$75.99 ...............$125.99

PASTA Trays

HALF TRAY
feeds 10

FULL TRAY
feeds 20

SALAD Trays

CATERING

Meatball Sliders .............................$58.99 ............$79.99..........$99.99

Chicken Parm Sliders ...................$58.99 ............$79.99..........$99.99

Portobello Caprese Sliders .........$58.99 ............$79.99..........$99.99

Garlic Knots ...................................$19.99 .............$29.99..........$39.99

24 pcs 36 pcs 48 pcs

Authentic New York Pizza

PIZZA • PASTA • SUBS • SALADS

Hand-tossed N.Y. PIZZA
Gluten-Free Pizza 12" $14.99

Quick, Easy and Delicious!

HALF TRAY
feeds 10

FULL TRAY
feeds 20

Served with garlic bread.

Served with garlic bread.

Lunch EXPRESS
Daily 11 am - 3 pm

Follow us on Instagram and Facebook!
@thegoodguysnypizza

THE GOOD GUYS 
N.Y. Pizza Kitchen 

Make Your Own
Calzone or Stromboli

Up to 3 Toppings $10.99

Meat: pepperoni, 
sliced chicken, sausage, 
meatballs, ground beef, ham, 
bacon bits, anchovies, 

Veggies: artichoke hearts, black olives, 
broccoli, eggplant, fresh tomatoes, green 
peppers, onions, mushrooms, pineapple, 
roasted red peppers, spinach, jalapeño
Cheese: extra cheese, fresh mozzarella, 
cheddar, provolone, ricotta, feta

Toppings 14" $2.50 16" $3.50

Buy 10 or more pizzas,  get 10% off

Pizza Pack

N.Y. Cheese Pizza     
N.Y. Cheese Combo Pizza 3 toppings for the price of 
2 
Margherita DOP     
zesty pizza sauce, Napoletana DOP mozzarella, fresh basil & 
EVOO

White Garlicky     
mozzarella, ricotta dollops & Parmesan with fresh garlic & basil 

Meat Lover      
pepperoni, ham, meatball, bacon & sausage with zesty pizza 
sauce & mozzarella

Veggie Lover      
broccoli, spinach, fresh tomatoes, onions, mushrooms 
with zesty pizza sauce & mozzarella 

Buffalo Chicken    
chicken breast with spicy buffalo sauce, mozzarella 
& blue cheese 

BBQ Chicken     
chicken breast with zesty BBQ sauce, mozzarella & ranch

Chicken Bacon Ranch     
chicken breast, bacon, with zesty ranch & mozzarella 

Bella Meatball      
sliced Italian meatballs, basil pesto & ricotta dollops with 
zesty pizza sauce & mozzarella cheese

The Godfather     
pepperoni, mushrooms, sausage, onions, green peppers with 
zesty pizza sauce & extra mozzarella (anchovies if desired) 

Penne Vodka Pizza     
thin crust topped with penne tossed in creamy vodka sauce, & 
mozzarella

Chicken Parm      
breaded chicken breast, zesty tomato sauce, Parmesan cheese & 
mozzarella cheese, fresh basil

The Greek Pie     
mozzarella cheese, artichoke hearts, fresh garlic, roasted red 
peppers, mushroom & black olives, topped with feta 

The Chicken Popeye    
white mozzarella crust, grilled chicken, spinach, fresh tomatoes, 
mozzarella, EVOO & garlic

Roma Tomato      
white mozzarella crust, fresh garlic, sliced Roma tomatoes, feta 
cheese, fresh basil

Original Grandma      
mozzarella & Romano cheese, stripes of zesty pizza sauce & pesto 
sauce, olive oil, garlic  

$15.99$13.99

$20.99$17.99

$19.99$16.99

$18.99$15.99

$22.99$19.99

$21.99$18.99

$21.99$19.99

$21.99$18.99

$22.99$19.99

$21.99$18.99

$21.99$18.99

$22.99$19.99

$22.99$19.99

$21.99$18.99

$21.99$18.99

$21.99

$19.99

$18.99

$16.99

$18.99 $19.99

$23.99 $24.99

$22.99 $23.99

$21.99 $22.99

$25.99 $26.99

$24.99 $25.99

$24.99 $25.99

$24.99 $25.99

$25.99 $26.99

$24.99 $25.99

$24.99 $25.99

$25.99 $26.99

$25.99 $26.99

$24.99 $25.99

$24.99 $25.99

$24.99 $25.99

$23.99$22.99

14" 16" 16" 16"

6 Slices 6 Slices 16 Slices 16 Slices

12" gluten-free crust add $3 to 14" N.Y. style pizza NY STYLE Grandma Sicilian
Round Thin 

crust
Square Pan 
Thin crust

Square Pan 
Thick crust


